CHALLENGE
LA MEUSE

Classement Corrida de Saint-Nicolas (Pepinster)

Version du: 06/12/2025 20:04:18 ou pour la distance de 7 km, 72 personnes étaient classées !

Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Nom

CLEMENT WEBER

FELIX BEAUVE

LOIC PASTEGER

ABEL SAMMI

KEVIN CHAMBEAU

CHRISTOPHE WERY

VIVIEN JETTEUR

ARNAUD VERVIER

DIEGO MARGRAFF

MATHIEU KARTHEUSER

PHILIPPE DEVEL

CHRISTOPHE SCHOLZEN

NICOLAS DIMACAS

YVAN LECOCQ

OLIVIER LODOMEZ

NICOLAS HUON

JEAN-JACQUES COLARD

AUBRY HUYGHEBAERT

ROMAIN LIBERT

SERGE FONTAINE

MATHIAS KLAPCIC

LARBI CHABABE

CHRISTOPHE DEMOULIN

ARTHUR PLUNUS

ARNAUD SCHOONBROODT

MARIO GOBATTO

JEAN-MARC LORQUET

Cont act :

Dos. Temps Vitesse
320 0:22:16 18.86
6575 0:23:03 18.21
6656 0:23:33 17.82
201 0:23:59 17.51
6644 0:24:03 17.46
89 0:24:08 17.39
6663 0:24:38 17.05
21 0:24:43 16.99
499 0:24:51 16.9
6530 0:25:02 16.77
565 0:25:13 16.65
369 0:25:21 16.56
6576 0:26:01 16.14
299 0:26:17 15.98
454 0:26:26 15.89
498 0:26:41 15.73
156 0:26:44 15.7
6657 0:27:14 15.42
6641 0:27:27 15.29
291 0:28:12 14.89
516 0:28:53 14.54
6543 0:29:02 14.46
172 0:29:04 14.45
6584 0:29:49 14.08
118 0:29:53 14.05
6525 0:30:05 13.96
10 0:30:23 13.82
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Allure

3:10

3:17

3:21

3:25

3:26

3:26

3:31

3:31

3:33

3:34

3:36

3:37

3:43

3:45

3:46

3:48

3:49

3:53

3:55

4:01

4:07

4:08

4:09

4:15

4:16

4:17

4:20

Catégorie

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Espoirs Gargons

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Espoirs Gargons

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Espoirs Gargons

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 3

P.Ca

10

11
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29

30

31

32

35

36

38

45

46

47

50

51

52

53

57

59

60

62

LAURENT DELOYER

YOAN AMARD

FABIEN STANCHER

DAVID FRANSSEN

LOUKA PLUNUS

GARY SIMON

ROBERT BROSET

CHRISTIAN NAHON

CHRISTIAN ROOMANS

JEAN DESSOUROUX

DIDIER MARGRAFF

ALEXANDER JENNIGES

FABIAN QUOIDBACH

JEAN MARIE CAPIER

GAUTHIER MAUHIN

LUDOVIC DEDERIX

GREGORY KERKHOFS

ALAIN BOULANGER

Cont act :

6577 0:30:53 13.6

6649 0:31:03 13.52
348 0:31:08 13.49
6670 0:31:37 13.28
6527 0:32:20 12.99
315 0:32:21 12.98
471 0:32:33 12.9

6645 0:34:40 12.11
258 0:34:50 12.05
6588 0:35:02 11.98
495 0:35:25 11.86
184 0:36:02 11.65
6669 0:36:06 11.63
197 0:36:10 11.61
6659 0:37:53 11.08
6580 0:38:34 10.89
488 0:38:46 10.83
6512 0:40:44 10.31
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4:24

4:26

4:26

4:31

4:37

4:37

4:39

4:57

4:58

5:00

5:03

5:08

5:09

5:10

5:24

5:30

5:32

5:49

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 1

Espoirs Gargons

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 4

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 4

Espoirs Gargons

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

13

14

10

15

11
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63

64

65

66

68

STEVE FINCK

GAETAN PFAFF

STEPHANE GODELAINE

ALAIN GODELAINE

SULLIVAN PLUNUS

Cont act :

6637

6647

323

319

6559
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0:41:48

0:43:28

0:43:55

0:43:57

0:45:10

10.05

9.66

9.56

9.56

9.3

5:58

6:12

6:16

6:16

6:27

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 1

12

13

14
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